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(1) 20km maschile / Men

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

1. 1:19.08 4.18 18. 8.18 18. 12.22 15. 16.25 15. 20.26 13. 24.24 1. 28.28 1. 32.14 1. 36.08 1. 39.51 1.1991CHNZhen Wang101
------ 43.41 1. 47.35 1. 51.12 1. 54.59 1. 59.01 1. 1:03.04 1. 1:07.06 1. 1:11.10 1. 1:15.11 1. 1:19.08 1.PR CHINA

2. 1:20.38 4.08 11. 8.11 12. 12.16 8. 16.19 7. 20.25 9. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.29 11. 36.31 10. 40.36 10.1986UKRRuslan Dmytrenko119
1.30 44.40 9. 48.42 8. 52.41 7. 56.41 3. 1:00.44 3. 1:04.43 3. 1:08.41 3. 1:12.40 2. 1:16.39 2. 1:20.38 2.UKRAINE

3. 1:21.02 4.06 1. 8.06 1. 12.14 1. 16.18 1. 20.24 1. 24.24 1. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.27 2. 40.23 2.1988FRAKévin Campion183
1.54 44.20 2. 48.19 2. 52.19 2. 56.19 2. 1:00.20 2. 1:04.25 2. 1:08.32 2. 1:12.43 3. 1:16.57 3. 1:21.02 3.AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

4. 1:21.10 4.08 11. 8.10 10. 12.16 8. 16.19 7. 20.25 9. 24.25 6. 28.30 13. 32.28 2. 36.28 3. 40.27 5.1987UKRNazar Kovalenko118
2.02 44.27 3. 48.31 5. 52.37 5. 56.41 3. 1:00.46 5. 1:04.50 4. 1:08.55 4. 1:13.04 4. 1:17.11 5. 1:21.10 4.UKRAINE

5. 1:21.13 4.07 7. 8.06 1. 12.15 2. 16.18 1. 20.24 1. 24.24 1. 28.28 1. 32.28 2. 36.28 3. 40.26 3.1990MEXIsaac Antonio Palma Olivares113
2.05 44.27 3. 48.30 3. 52.36 3. 56.41 3. 1:00.45 4. 1:04.50 4. 1:08.57 6. 1:13.04 4. 1:17.10 4. 1:21.13 5.MEXICO

6. 1:21.17 4.09 15. 8.11 12. 12.16 8. 16.19 7. 20.26 13. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.29 8. 40.30 8.1988POLLukasz Nowak125
2.09 44.31 6. 48.36 6. 52.39 6. 56.41 3. 1:00.46 5. 1:04.50 4. 1:08.56 5. 1:13.05 6. 1:17.12 6. 1:21.17 6.POLSKA

7. 1:21.35 4.08 11. 8.12 17. 12.22 15. 16.33 16. 20.45 16. 24.53 19. 28.57 16. 33.02 16. 37.07 16. 41.12 18.1987CHNFaguang Xu103
2.27 45.11 17. 49.11 14. 53.12 14. 57.13 12. 1:01.16 12. 1:05.18 11. 1:09.21 10. 1:13.26 9. 1:17.31 7. 1:21.35 7.PR CHINA

8. 1:21.38 4.20 21. 8.26 19. 12.33 19. 16.40 18. 20.46 18. 24.50 16. 28.57 16. 33.02 16. 37.07 16. 41.09 16.1990MEXPedro Daniel Gomez Cruz114
2.30 45.09 15. 49.11 14. 53.12 14. 57.11 11. 1:01.13 10. 1:05.17 9. 1:09.20 9. 1:13.25 7. 1:17.31 7. 1:21.38 8.MEXICO

9. 1:21.55 4.08 11. 8.11 12. 12.16 8. 16.19 7. 20.25 9. 24.26 15. 28.31 15. 32.31 13. 36.31 10. 40.36 10.1986UKRIvan Losev120
2.47 44.40 9. 48.44 9. 52.49 9. 56.55 9. 1:00.59 8. 1:05.07 8. 1:09.14 7. 1:13.25 7. 1:17.41 9. 1:21.55 9.UKRAINE

10. 1:21.59 4.06 1. 8.06 1. 12.15 2. 16.19 7. 20.24 1. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.28 3. 40.28 7.1978IRLRobert Heffernan115
2.51 44.32 7. 48.37 7. 52.42 8. 56.51 8. 1:01.02 9. 1:05.17 9. 1:09.29 11. 1:13.45 11. 1:17.57 11. 1:21.59 10.IRELAND

11. 1:22.02 4.07 7. 8.07 9. 12.15 2. 16.19 7. 20.25 9. 24.24 1. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.28 3. 40.26 3.1992MEXEver Palma Olivares112
2.54 44.27 3. 48.30 3. 52.36 3. 56.41 3. 1:00.46 5. 1:04.59 7. 1:09.15 8. 1:13.30 10. 1:17.50 10. 1:22.02 11.MEXICO

12. 1:22.19 4.06 1. 8.06 1. 12.15 2. 16.18 1. 20.24 1. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.29 8. 40.35 9.1987GUAAnibal Eduardo Paau108
3.11 44.43 12. 48.53 13. 53.02 12. 57.13 12. 1:01.22 13. 1:05.35 13. 1:09.48 13. 1:14.01 13. 1:18.14 13. 1:22.19 12.GUATEMALA

13. 1:22.25 4.07 7. 8.06 1. 12.16 8. 16.18 1. 20.24 1. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.31 10. 40.38 13.1988GUAJaime Daniel Quiyuch Castañeda109
3.17 44.44 13. 48.52 12. 53.02 12. 57.13 12. 1:01.24 14. 1:05.37 14. 1:09.49 14. 1:14.01 13. 1:18.17 14. 1:22.25 13.GUATEMALA

14. 1:22.42 4.07 7. 8.06 1. 12.15 2. 16.18 1. 20.24 1. 24.24 1. 28.29 3. 32.28 2. 36.28 3. 40.27 5.1993JPNTakumi Saito121
3.34 44.34 8. 48.44 9. 52.53 10. 57.03 10. 1:01.14 11. 1:05.25 12. 1:09.38 12. 1:13.52 12. 1:18.13 12. 1:22.42 14.JAPAN

15. 1:22.56 4.24 27. 8.29 21. 12.40 21. 16.53 21. 21.07 21. 25.15 21. 29.22 20. 33.32 21. 37.40 20. 41.49 20.1984NZLQuentin Rew171
3.48 45.57 20. 50.05 20. 54.14 20. 58.23 20. 1:02.31 20. 1:06.35 19. 1:10.38 16. 1:14.42 15. 1:18.48 15. 1:22.56 15.KIWIS

16. 1:23.05 4.24 27. 8.30 26. 12.41 25. 16.53 21. 21.08 22. 25.16 22. 29.24 22. 33.34 22. 37.44 22. 41.56 22.1990GBRAlex Wright167
3.57 46.06 22. 50.14 22. 54.21 21. 58.29 21. 1:02.36 21. 1:06.41 21. 1:10.48 19. 1:14.55 17. 1:19.02 16. 1:23.05 16.ENGLAND ATHLETICS

17. 1:23.20 4.09 15. 8.10 10. 12.16 8. 16.19 7. 20.27 15. 24.25 6. 28.30 13. 32.33 15. 36.43 15. 40.56 15.1989ITAFederico Tontodonati139
4.12 45.09 15. 49.18 17. 53.33 16. 57.50 16. 1:02.08 16. 1:06.23 16. 1:10.40 17. 1:14.55 17. 1:19.09 17. 1:23.20 17.CUS TORINO

18. 1:23.42 4.09 15. 8.11 12. 12.22 15. 16.33 16. 20.45 16. 24.51 18. 28.57 16. 33.02 16. 37.08 18. 41.11 17.1991CHNZhendong Wang106
4.34 45.34 19. 49.47 19. 53.54 19. 58.01 18. 1:02.16 18. 1:06.29 17. 1:10.44 18. 1:15.02 19. 1:19.23 18. 1:23.42 18.PR CHINA
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(1) 20km maschile / Men

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

19. 1:23.46 4.06 1. 8.06 1. 12.15 2. 16.19 7. 20.24 1. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.31 13. 36.32 13. 40.37 12.1984FRAAntonin Boyez184
4.38 44.41 11. 48.48 11. 53.00 11. 57.13 12. 1:01.26 15. 1:05.53 15. 1:10.25 15. 1:14.46 16. 1:19.27 19. 1:23.46 19.RS 10 ATHLETISME

20. 1:23.47 4.06 1. 8.06 1. 12.16 8. 16.18 1. 20.24 1. 24.25 6. 28.29 3. 32.29 11. 36.33 14. 40.46 14.1985POLJakub Jelonek124
4.39 45.01 14. 49.13 16. 53.33 16. 57.50 16. 1:02.09 17. 1:06.29 17. 1:10.50 20. 1:15.15 20. 1:19.37 20. 1:23.47 20.POLAND 2

21. 1:23.50 4.23 24. 8.29 21. 12.40 21. 16.53 21. 21.08 22. 25.17 23. 29.28 23. 33.39 23. 37.53 23. 42.10 23.1988ITAMatteo Giupponi137
4.42 46.25 23. 50.36 23. 54.45 23. 58.53 23. 1:03.05 23. 1:07.17 23. 1:11.28 22. 1:15.41 22. 1:19.49 21. 1:23.50 21.CARABINIERI

22. 1:24.29 4.24 27. 8.29 21. 12.40 21. 16.53 21. 21.10 25. 25.23 24. 29.39 24. 33.50 24. 38.06 24. 42.19 24.1984ITADaniele Paris140
5.21 46.30 24. 50.40 24. 54.57 24. 59.11 24. 1:03.26 24. 1:07.38 24. 1:11.53 24. 1:16.07 23. 1:20.23 23. 1:24.29 22.AERONAUTICA MILITARE

23. 1:24.39 4.28 38. 8.45 36. 13.06 34. 17.22 31. 21.42 30. 25.57 29. 30.13 29. 34.27 30. 38.40 28. 42.51 26.1993GERNils Brembach132
5.31 47.01 25. 51.12 25. 55.23 25. 59.34 25. 1:03.47 25. 1:08.00 25. 1:12.13 25. 1:16.26 25. 1:20.38 25. 1:24.39 23.SC POTSDAM

24. 1:24.43 4.21 22. 8.26 19. 12.34 20. 16.40 18. 20.46 18. 24.50 16. 28.57 16. 33.02 16. 37.08 18. 41.12 18.1983ECUAndrés Chocho123
5.35 45.22 18. 49.36 18. 53.53 18. 58.05 19. 1:02.23 19. 1:06.39 20. 1:11.06 21. 1:15.39 21. 1:20.12 22. 1:24.43 24.ECUADOR

25. 1:24.44 4.06 1. 8.11 12. 12.25 18. 16.40 18. 20.56 20. 25.12 20. 29.23 21. 33.31 20. 37.40 20. 41.49 20.1990JPNHayato Katsuki122
5.36 45.58 21. 50.07 21. 54.22 22. 58.36 22. 1:02.55 22. 1:07.14 22. 1:11.36 23. 1:16.07 23. 1:20.37 24. 1:24.44 25.JAPAN

26. 1:25.22 4.26 33. 8.43 33. 13.05 32. 17.25 37. 21.44 34. 26.02 33. 30.22 33. 34.41 33. 38.58 33. 43.15 33.1987ITATeodorico Caporaso145
6.14 47.29 32. 51.46 32. 55.58 31. 1:00.09 30. 1:04.23 30. 1:08.35 27. 1:12.49 27. 1:17.01 27. 1:21.10 26. 1:25.22 26.ENTERPRISE SPORT&SERVICE

27. 1:25.42 4.27 37. 8.43 33. 13.06 34. 17.22 31. 21.44 34. 25.57 29. 30.13 29. 34.28 31. 38.40 28. 42.51 26.1990ITAVito Di Bari141
6.34 47.03 26. 51.17 26. 55.35 26. 59.48 26. 1:04.01 26. 1:08.19 26. 1:12.38 26. 1:16.57 26. 1:21.20 27. 1:25.42 27.G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

28. 1:26.10 4.33 43. 8.46 39. 13.06 34. 17.23 34. 21.43 32. 25.58 32. 30.14 32. 34.28 31. 38.41 31. 42.52 31.1991CZELukas Gdula173
7.02 47.04 28. 51.19 27. 55.37 27. 59.57 29. 1:04.17 28. 1:08.41 29. 1:13.04 28. 1:17.29 28. 1:21.48 28. 1:26.10 28.THE CZECH REPUBLIC

29. 1:26.27 4.23 24. 8.30 26. 12.43 26. 16.58 26. 21.16 26. 25.33 25. 29.52 25. 34.10 25. 38.29 25. 42.51 26.1989ITAAndrea Adragna147
7.19 47.03 26. 51.19 27. 55.37 27. 59.56 27. 1:04.16 27. 1:08.40 28. 1:13.04 28. 1:17.30 29. 1:21.58 29. 1:26.27 29.FIAMME  ORO PADOVA

30. 1:26.29 4.34 44. 8.56 45. 13.20 44. 17.39 44. 21.59 45. 26.17 42. 30.36 39. 34.54 37. 39.13 37. 43.33 36.1984CHNTianfeng Si102
7.21 47.50 36. 52.10 36. 56.29 35. 1:00.46 35. 1:05.05 33. 1:09.22 32. 1:13.39 31. 1:18.02 31. 1:22.18 30. 1:26.29 30.PR CHINA

31. 1:26.38 4.31 41. 8.46 39. 13.08 39. 17.27 39. 21.45 37. 26.06 36. 30.28 34. 34.46 35. 39.04 35. 43.21 34.1994CHNJiaxing Yin104
7.30 47.40 33. 52.00 33. 56.19 33. 1:00.40 32. 1:05.04 32. 1:09.26 33. 1:13.48 33. 1:18.08 33. 1:22.25 31. 1:26.38 31.PR CHINA

32. 1:26.49 4.46 63. 9.07 55. 13.27 46. 17.43 45. 21.57 44. 26.14 41. 30.30 36. 34.45 34. 39.03 34. 43.21 34.1982ITAJean-Jacques Nkouloukidi138
7.41 47.40 33. 52.00 33. 56.21 34. 1:00.45 34. 1:05.06 34. 1:09.28 34. 1:13.49 34. 1:18.10 34. 1:22.30 32. 1:26.49 32.G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

33. 1:26.58 4.24 27. 8.31 29. 12.44 28. 17.01 28. 21.18 28. 25.37 27. 29.57 27. 34.13 27. 38.34 27. 42.51 26.1990ITARiccardo Macchia142
7.50 47.07 31. 51.28 30. 55.54 30. 1:00.15 31. 1:04.45 31. 1:09.12 31. 1:13.39 31. 1:18.07 32. 1:22.33 33. 1:26.58 33.FIAMME  ORO PADOVA

34. 1:27.15 4.38 48. 9.06 49. 13.36 52. 17.59 50. 22.24 50. 26.43 49. 31.06 49. 35.28 47. 39.51 46. 44.13 45.1992ITAMassimo Stano149
8.07 48.35 44. 52.55 40. 57.16 40. 1:01.33 40. 1:05.52 39. 1:10.08 38. 1:14.26 36. 1:18.44 36. 1:23.01 35. 1:27.15 34.FIAMME  ORO PADOVA

35. 1:27.20 4.39 56. 9.06 49. 13.35 50. 17.59 50. 22.24 50. 26.45 51. 31.07 51. 35.29 49. 39.52 48. 44.14 47.1986IRLBrendan Boyce116
8.12 48.36 45. 52.55 40. 57.16 40. 1:01.34 41. 1:05.52 39. 1:10.09 39. 1:14.27 37. 1:18.45 37. 1:23.03 36. 1:27.20 35.LETTERKENNY

36. 1:27.22 4.26 33. 8.42 32. 13.02 30. 17.21 30. 21.42 30. 25.57 29. 30.13 29. 34.26 28. 38.40 28. 42.51 26.1986HUNSandor Racz160
8.14 47.04 28. 51.19 27. 55.37 27. 59.56 27. 1:04.18 29. 1:08.49 30. 1:13.24 30. 1:17.58 30. 1:22.39 34. 1:27.22 36.BEKESCSABAI AC
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(1) 20km maschile / Men

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

37. 1:27.35 4.28 38. 8.50 42. 13.13 41. 17.32 41. 21.54 43. 26.13 39. 30.40 41. 34.59 41. 39.22 39. 43.41 38.1991IRLCian Mcmanamon117
8.27 48.04 38. 52.22 38. 56.41 36. 1:01.01 36. 1:05.23 35. 1:09.50 35. 1:14.14 35. 1:18.39 35. 1:23.09 37. 1:27.35 37.IRELAND

38. 1:27.36 4.23 24. 8.29 21. 12.43 26. 17.01 28. 21.23 29. 25.44 28. 30.07 28. 34.26 28. 38.48 32. 43.13 32.1993GUALuis Angel Sanchez Pérez110
8.28 47.41 35. 52.09 35. 56.41 36. 1:01.07 37. 1:05.34 37. 1:10.05 37. 1:14.28 38. 1:18.54 38. 1:23.19 38. 1:27.36 38.GUATEMALA

39. 1:28.10 4.19 19. 8.30 26. 12.44 28. 16.59 27. 21.16 26. 25.33 25. 29.52 25. 34.10 25. 38.29 25. 42.50 25.1986MEXEder Sanchez111
9.02 47.06 30. 51.33 31. 56.01 32. 1:00.44 33. 1:05.31 36. 1:09.58 36. 1:14.30 39. 1:19.02 39. 1:23.37 39. 1:28.10 39.MEXICO

40. 1:28.20 4.38 48. 9.07 55. 13.36 52. 18.03 55. 22.30 53. 26.56 52. 31.24 52. 35.49 52. 40.13 52. 44.34 51.1993FRAKeny Guinaudeau193
9.12 48.54 50. 53.16 50. 57.36 46. 1:01.58 43. 1:06.20 43. 1:10.40 43. 1:15.04 42. 1:19.30 40. 1:23.58 40. 1:28.20 40.SUD OUEST

41. 1:28.32 4.28 38. 8.47 41. 13.08 39. 17.29 40. 21.51 40. 26.12 38. 30.36 39. 34.56 38. 39.18 38. 43.41 38.1991ITAGiovanni Renò148
9.24 48.07 39. 52.35 39. 57.05 39. 1:01.32 39. 1:05.59 41. 1:10.29 41. 1:15.00 41. 1:19.30 40. 1:24.04 41. 1:28.32 41.CUS PARMA

42. 1:28.41 4.39 56. 9.06 49. 13.35 50. 17.59 50. 22.24 50. 26.44 50. 31.06 49. 35.28 47. 39.52 48. 44.13 45.1988CANCreighton Connolly180
9.33 48.36 45. 52.57 42. 57.22 42. 1:01.47 42. 1:06.11 42. 1:10.36 42. 1:15.04 42. 1:19.30 40. 1:24.04 41. 1:28.41 42.CANADA

43. 1:28.54 4.21 22. 8.38 30. 13.02 30. 17.22 31. 21.43 32. 26.04 34. 30.28 34. 34.48 36. 39.11 36. 43.33 36.1993FRAAurélien Quinion194
9.46 47.54 37. 52.19 37. 56.42 38. 1:01.08 38. 1:05.41 38. 1:10.09 39. 1:14.47 40. 1:19.30 40. 1:24.23 43. 1:28.54 43.EFCVO

44. 1:28.55 4.34 44. 8.52 44. 13.13 41. 17.32 41. 21.53 41. 26.17 42. 30.44 43. 35.06 42. 39.34 42. 43.59 42.1971SUIAlejandro Francisco Florez181
9.47 48.29 43. 53.00 45. 57.32 45. 1:02.01 45. 1:06.31 44. 1:11.04 45. 1:15.33 45. 1:20.05 45. 1:24.34 44. 1:28.55 44.SAL LUGANO

45. 1:29.04 4.26 33. 8.45 36. 13.23 45. 17.44 46. 22.08 46. 26.32 45. 30.58 45. 35.25 46. 39.51 46. 44.18 49.1983GBRDaniel King168
9.56 48.43 47. 53.11 47. 57.36 46. 1:02.05 47. 1:06.35 46. 1:11.03 44. 1:15.31 44. 1:20.01 44. 1:24.37 45. 1:29.04 45.COLCHESTER HARRIERS AC

46. 1:29.21 4.25 32. 8.45 36. 13.06 34. 17.24 36. 21.44 34. 26.05 35. 30.31 37. 34.58 40. 39.30 41. 43.55 41.1983GBRDominic King169
10.13 48.25 40. 52.57 42. 57.29 43. 1:02.01 45. 1:06.38 47. 1:11.08 46. 1:15.42 46. 1:20.17 46. 1:24.53 46. 1:29.21 46.COLCHESTER HARRIERS AC

47. 1:29.22 4.24 27. 8.41 31. 13.05 32. 17.23 34. 21.49 38. 26.13 39. 30.40 41. 35.07 44. 39.38 44. 44.09 44.1990CHNChundong Zhu105
10.14 48.44 49. 53.14 48. 57.48 48. 1:02.24 48. 1:07.00 48. 1:11.35 48. 1:16.06 48. 1:20.31 47. 1:25.01 47. 1:29.22 47.PR CHINA

48. 1:29.51 4.38 48. 8.59 46. 13.27 46. 17.49 47. 22.15 48. 26.39 48. 31.03 48. 35.29 49. 39.59 50. 44.31 50.1991CZEPavel Schrom177
10.43 48.58 51. 53.29 51. 58.04 51. 1:02.38 50. 1:07.08 49. 1:11.44 49. 1:16.18 49. 1:20.57 48. 1:25.26 48. 1:29.51 48.CZECH REPUBLIC

49. 1:29.54 4.38 48. 9.06 49. 13.36 52. 18.01 53. 22.30 53. 26.56 52. 31.24 52. 35.50 53. 40.17 53. 44.48 53.1975ITADiego Cafagna144
10.46 49.20 53. 53.52 53. 58.26 52. 1:03.00 52. 1:07.33 51. 1:12.10 51. 1:16.41 50. 1:21.14 50. 1:25.42 49. 1:29.54 49.CARABINIERI

50. 1:30.44 4.37 46. 8.59 46. 13.27 46. 17.49 47. 22.14 47. 26.38 46. 31.01 46. 35.24 45. 39.50 45. 44.15 48.1990POLPawel Gawronski127
11.36 48.43 47. 53.14 48. 57.51 50. 1:02.30 49. 1:07.13 50. 1:12.00 50. 1:16.44 51. 1:21.32 51. 1:26.13 50. 1:30.44 50.AZS-AWF KRAKOW

51. 1:30.45 4.38 48. 9.07 55. 13.36 52. 18.03 55. 22.30 53. 26.56 52. 31.24 52. 35.50 53. 40.17 53. 44.48 53.1992FRAHugo Andrieu190
11.37 49.21 54. 53.52 53. 58.26 52. 1:03.00 52. 1:07.33 51. 1:12.11 52. 1:16.51 52. 1:21.33 52. 1:26.14 51. 1:30.45 51.TEAM ERREA-RUN-N-TRAIL

52. 1:30.52 4.42 61. 9.12 58. 13.44 58. 18.18 57. 22.56 59. 27.31 57. 32.03 57. 36.36 57. 41.06 56. 45.45 57.1990FRAMaxime Faiteau192
11.44 50.22 58. 54.55 58. 59.27 57. 1:04.00 57. 1:08.26 55. 1:12.53 54. 1:17.23 54. 1:21.52 54. 1:26.22 53. 1:30.52 52.POITOU CHARENTES

53. 1:31.00 4.37 46. 8.59 46. 13.27 46. 17.49 47. 22.15 48. 26.38 46. 31.02 47. 35.31 51. 40.05 51. 44.37 52.1992POLJakub Herba126
11.52 49.12 52. 53.51 52. 58.26 52. 1:03.01 54. 1:07.40 53. 1:12.20 53. 1:17.02 53. 1:21.43 53. 1:26.23 54. 1:31.00 53.AZS-AWF KRAKOW

54. 1:31.19 4.41 59. 9.12 58. 13.50 61. 18.22 60. 22.57 60. 27.33 59. 32.03 57. 36.36 57. 41.08 59. 45.46 59.1984FRAJean-Michel Prevel185
12.11 50.22 58. 54.52 56. 59.23 56. 1:03.53 55. 1:08.27 56. 1:12.54 55. 1:17.25 55. 1:22.03 55. 1:26.41 55. 1:31.19 54.LIGUE DE BRETAGNE
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(1) 20km maschile / Men

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

55. 1:31.58 4.41 59. 9.12 58. 13.48 59. 18.20 58. 22.55 57. 27.31 57. 32.03 57. 36.36 57. 41.07 57. 45.45 57.1978FRAMickael Thomas188
12.50 50.21 56. 54.54 57. 59.27 57. 1:04.00 57. 1:08.31 57. 1:13.04 56. 1:17.42 56. 1:22.25 56. 1:27.13 56. 1:31.58 55.COQUELICOT42

56. 1:32.01 4.32 42. 8.51 43. 13.15 43. 17.33 43. 21.53 41. 26.18 44. 30.44 43. 35.06 42. 39.34 42. 43.59 42.1978FRAGuillaume Dujour187
12.53 48.28 42. 52.58 44. 57.30 44. 1:02.00 44. 1:06.34 45. 1:11.14 47. 1:16.01 47. 1:21.00 49. 1:26.21 52. 1:32.01 56.AIX LES BAINS

57. 1:32.25 4.38 48. 9.06 49. 13.37 56. 18.01 53. 22.30 53. 26.56 52. 31.25 55. 35.51 55. 40.23 55. 45.00 55.1984ITARuggiero D'Ascanio146
13.17 49.43 55. 54.23 55. 59.08 55. 1:03.55 56. 1:08.43 58. 1:13.29 57. 1:18.17 57. 1:23.04 57. 1:27.47 57. 1:32.25 57.POL. ROCCO SCOTELLARO MATERA

58. 1:33.36 4.40 58. 9.12 58. 13.52 62. 18.27 61. 23.04 61. 27.34 60. 32.01 56. 36.35 56. 41.07 57. 45.43 56.1990FRAMael Boulch191
14.28 50.21 56. 54.55 58. 59.39 59. 1:04.30 59. 1:09.22 59. 1:14.17 58. 1:19.10 58. 1:24.00 58. 1:28.53 58. 1:33.36 58.LIGUE DE BRETAGNE

59. 1:34.13 4.43 62. 9.26 63. 14.07 63. 18.53 63. 23.39 62. 28.23 61. 33.10 61. 37.56 61. 42.40 61. 47.26 61.1991ITATommaso Romagnoli154
15.05 52.07 61. 56.44 61. 1:01.26 61. 1:06.08 61. 1:10.51 61. 1:15.31 60. 1:20.11 59. 1:24.56 59. 1:29.36 59. 1:34.13 59.ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

60. 1:35.57 4.53 65. 9.39 66. 14.31 66. 19.19 64. 24.08 63. 28.53 62. 33.39 62. 38.23 62. 43.09 62. 47.50 62.1992GERMax Breuer134
16.49 52.33 62. 57.14 62. 1:01.56 62. 1:06.37 62. 1:11.18 62. 1:16.10 61. 1:21.02 61. 1:25.57 60. 1:31.00 60. 1:35.57 60.LAC ERFURT

61. 1:36.46 4.50 64. 9.37 64. 14.30 64. 19.19 64. 24.13 64. 29.03 63. 33.55 63. 38.45 63. 43.40 63. 48.29 63.1991ITAIvan Mobilia155
17.38 53.16 63. 58.06 63. 1:02.54 63. 1:07.42 63. 1:12.31 63. 1:17.25 62. 1:22.17 62. 1:27.11 62. 1:32.03 62. 1:36.46 61.C.U.S PALERMO

62. 1:37.34 5.00 68. 9.46 68. 14.38 67. 19.34 68. 24.29 66. 29.19 66. 34.07 66. 38.56 65. 43.42 65. 48.29 63.1992FRAArnaud Sizorn200
18.26 53.16 63. 58.06 63. 1:02.55 64. 1:07.46 64. 1:12.39 64. 1:17.35 63. 1:22.32 63. 1:27.30 63. 1:32.35 63. 1:37.34 62.LIGUE DE BRETAGNE

63. 1:38.02 4.38 48. 9.12 58. 13.48 59. 18.21 59. 22.55 57. 27.28 56. 32.03 57. 36.43 60. 41.27 60. 46.12 60.1990FRAThomas Dumaire196
18.54 50.56 60. 55.39 60. 1:00.25 60. 1:05.14 60. 1:10.07 60. 1:15.10 59. 1:20.32 60. 1:26.07 61. 1:32.00 61. 1:38.02 63.AF ATHLE SUD 77

64. 1:38.30 5.00 68. 9.55 69. 14.52 72. 19.51 71. 25.00 69. 30.02 68. 35.01 68. 40.00 68. 44.57 68. 49.39 68.1989FRANicolas Potier199
19.22 54.16 67. 59.05 67. 1:03.58 67. 1:08.52 67. 1:13.57 67. 1:18.53 66. 1:23.44 66. 1:28.27 64. 1:33.26 64. 1:38.30 64.LIGUE DE BRETAGNE

65. 1:39.03 4.53 65. 9.37 64. 14.30 64. 19.20 66. 24.13 64. 29.04 64. 33.56 64. 38.46 64. 43.40 63. 48.33 66.1962FRALaurent Le Galle195
19.55 53.28 66. 58.24 66. 1:03.23 66. 1:08.22 66. 1:13.26 66. 1:18.29 65. 1:23.35 65. 1:28.43 66. 1:33.54 65. 1:39.03 65.LIGUE DE BRETAGNE

66. 1:39.39 5.00 68. 9.55 69. 14.50 69. 19.41 69. 24.29 66. 29.15 65. 34.05 65. 38.56 65. 43.43 66. 48.32 65.1993FRAQuentin Gauchet197
20.31 53.24 65. 58.17 65. 1:03.10 65. 1:08.08 65. 1:13.09 65. 1:18.13 64. 1:23.22 64. 1:28.40 65. 1:34.09 66. 1:39.39 66.LIGUE DU CENTRE

67. 1:41.26 4.57 67. 9.45 67. 14.38 67. 19.33 67. 24.29 66. 29.20 67. 34.18 67. 39.20 67. 44.22 67. 49.25 67.1962FRAGilles Sahuc198
22.18 54.34 68. 59.42 68. 1:04.49 68. 1:09.57 68. 1:15.11 68. 1:20.24 67. 1:25.37 67. 1:30.54 67. 1:36.12 67. 1:41.26 67.EA RHONE VERCORS

68. 1:43.59 5.02 73. 9.58 73. 14.59 73. 20.05 73. 25.15 70. 30.25 69. 35.38 69. 40.48 69. 46.05 69. 51.21 69.1993GBRJonathan Hobbs170
24.51 56.37 69. 1:01.52 69. 1:07.09 69. 1:12.30 69. 1:17.51 69. 1:23.12 68. 1:28.23 68. 1:33.36 68. 1:38.48 68. 1:43.59 68.BIRMINGHAM UNIVERSITY

69. 1:45.33 5.01 71. 9.55 69. 14.51 70. 20.00 72. 25.15 70. 30.25 69. 35.38 69. 41.12 70. 46.33 71. 51.44 70.1989CZEJakub Zajic178
26.25 56.57 70. 1:02.13 70. 1:07.29 70. 1:12.42 70. 1:18.09 70. 1:23.30 69. 1:28.53 69. 1:34.26 69. 1:40.02 69. 1:45.33 69.CZECH REPUBLIC

70. 1:47.45 5.04 74. 10.14 74. 15.24 74. 20.32 74. 25.42 72. 30.53 71. 36.05 71. 41.17 71. 46.32 70. 51.49 71.1970GERJoachim Maier136
28.37 57.12 71. 1:02.39 71. 1:08.13 71. 1:13.47 71. 1:19.24 71. 1:25.04 70. 1:30.38 70. 1:36.18 70. 1:42.06 70. 1:47.45 70.SV BREITENBRUNN

71. 1:49.23 5.21 75. 10.43 75. 16.04 77. 21.26 75. 26.54 73. 32.19 74. 37.42 72. 43.06 74. 48.31 73. 54.00 74.1967SUIPaolo Ghirlanda182
30.15 59.27 73. 1:04.53 73. 1:10.20 73. 1:15.48 73. 1:21.19 73. 1:26.52 72. 1:32.26 72. 1:38.00 71. 1:43.42 71. 1:49.23 71.SAL LUGANO

71. 1:49.23 5.29 78. 10.57 78. 16.29 79. 22.03 78. 27.34 76. 33.01 75. 38.22 75. 43.36 75. 48.48 75. 54.02 75.1986CZELukas Pazdera179
30.15 59.27 73. 1:04.45 72. 1:10.06 72. 1:15.29 72. 1:20.57 72. 1:26.35 71. 1:32.20 71. 1:38.00 71. 1:43.42 71. 1:49.23 71.THE CZECH REPUBLIC
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(1) 20km maschile / Men

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

73. 1:50.39 5.29 78. 10.57 78. 16.28 78. 22.03 78. 27.34 76. 33.01 75. 38.31 76. 44.01 76. 49.30 76. 55.02 76.1964CZEJosef Smola174
31.31 1:00.39 76. 1:06.09 76. 1:11.43 76. 1:17.14 76. 1:22.50 76. 1:28.20 75. 1:33.54 75. 1:39.23 73. 1:45.04 73. 1:50.39 73.SMOLA CHUZE

74. 1:51.32 5.23 76. 10.43 75. 16.03 75. 21.26 75. 26.54 73. 32.18 72. 37.42 72. 43.04 72. 48.31 73. 53.59 72.1965BLRViktor Ginko130
32.24 59.27 73. 1:05.05 74. 1:10.41 74. 1:16.25 74. 1:22.11 74. 1:27.57 73. 1:33.52 74. 1:39.45 74. 1:45.38 75. 1:51.32 74.ARMED FORCES OF BELARUS

74. 1:51.32 5.23 76. 10.43 75. 16.03 75. 21.26 75. 26.54 73. 32.18 72. 37.42 72. 43.04 72. 48.30 72. 53.59 72.1979BLRAndrei Stsepanchuk129
32.24 59.03 72. 1:05.05 74. 1:10.41 74. 1:16.25 74. 1:22.11 74. 1:27.57 73. 1:33.51 73. 1:39.45 74. 1:45.37 74. 1:51.32 74.ARMED FORCES OF BELARUS

76. 1:55.49 5.46 80. 11.29 80. 17.16 80. 23.00 80. 28.47 78. 34.34 77. 40.23 77. 46.12 77. 52.04 77. 57.57 77.1957ITAMarco Duccoli158
36.41 1:03.49 77. 1:09.41 77. 1:15.27 77. 1:21.11 77. 1:26.54 77. 1:32.40 76. 1:38.30 76. 1:44.20 76. 1:50.11 76. 1:55.49 76.U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE

16 km

--- 1:52.37 5.56 81. 12.06 81. 18.18 81. 24.39 81. 31.10 79. 37.39 78. 44.14 78. 51.08 78. 57.57 78. 1:04.46 78.1989FRAMartin Schwing202
------ 1:12.15 78. 1:20.07 78. 1:28.13 78. 1:36.18 78. 1:44.35 78. 1:52.37 77. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----US CREPY EN VALOIS

15 km

--- 1:07.51 4.26 33. 8.44 35. 13.06 34. 17.25 37. 21.49 38. 26.10 37. 30.32 38. 34.56 38. 39.23 40. 43.52 40.1992FRARomain Denimal186
------ 48.26 41. 53.01 46. 57.48 48. 1:02.43 51. 1:07.51 54. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----AMIENS UNIVERSITÉ CLUB

5 km

--- 21.09 4.19 19. 8.29 21. 12.40 21. 16.54 25. 21.09 24. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1989RUSAleksey Khimin162
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----RUSSIA

4 km

--- 18.31 4.38 48. 9.06 49. 13.37 56. 18.31 62. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1991ITAGiacomo Vigano151
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----ATL LECCO COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI

--- 19.46 5.01 71. 9.55 69. 14.51 70. 19.46 70. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1966CZEJiri Malysa175
1.15 -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----CZECH REPUBLIC

atleti squalificati

DSQ ------ 4.06 ---- 8.05 ---- 12.15 ---- 16.18 ---- 20.24 ---- 24.24 ---- 28.28 ---- 32.14 ---- 36.08 ---- 39.51 ----1991GUABernabé Barrondo Garcia Erick107
------ 43.41 ---- 47.35 ---- 51.12 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----GUATEMALA

19 km

DSQ ------ 4.19 ---- 8.19 ---- 12.23 ---- 16.34 ---- 20.45 ---- 24.51 ---- 28.57 ---- 33.03 ---- 37.08 ---- 41.12 ----1991BRACaio Oliveira De Sena Bonfim128
------ 45.11 ---- 49.13 ---- 53.15 ---- 57.16 ---- 1:01.17 ---- 1:05.18 ---- 1:09.21 ---- 1:13.26 ---- 1:17.25 ---- -------- ----CENTRO DE ATL. DE SOBRADINHO - CASO
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(1) 20km maschile / Men

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

15 km

DSQ ------ 5.47 ---- 11.29 ---- 17.16 ---- 23.01 ---- 28.46 ---- 34.34 ---- 40.23 ---- 46.12 ---- 52.04 ---- 57.57 ----1957ITAFranco Venturi159
------ 1:03.49 ---- 1:09.41 ---- 1:15.50 ---- 1:22.09 ---- 1:28.27 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE

13 km

DSQ ------ 4.25 ---- 8.33 ---- 12.42 ---- 16.54 ---- 21.09 ---- 25.17 ---- 29.30 ---- 33.39 ---- 37.54 ---- 42.10 ----1990GBRThomas Bosworth166
------ 46.25 ---- 50.47 ---- 55.11 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----ENGLAND ATHLETICS

DSQ ------ 4.20 ---- 8.30 ---- 12.42 ---- 16.55 ---- 21.10 ---- 25.20 ---- 29.37 ---- 33.54 ---- 38.14 ---- 42.34 ----1993LATEdgars Gjacs172
------ 46.53 ---- 51.13 ---- 55.32 ---- 59.55 ---- 1:04.18 ---- 1:08.43 ---- 1:13.09 ---- 1:17.37 ---- 1:22.13 ---- 1:26.55 ----LETTONIA

5 km

DSQ ------ 5.01 ---- 9.55 ---- 14.50 ---- 19.41 ---- 24.30 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1991CZEJiri Malysa176
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----CZECH REPUBLIC

7 km

DSQ ------ 7.31 ---- 14.48 ---- 22.09 ---- 29.37 ---- 37.12 ---- 49.57 ---- 57.49 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1936RUSTsukrov Semen513
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----

totale classificati: 81

Cronometraggio ufficiale e classifiche DATASPORT, CH-Gerlafingen www.datasport.com per classifiche, iscrizioni online e informazioni



Lugano Trophy 2013
data: 17.03.13
orario: 12:49:06
pagina: 1

(2) 20km femminile / Women

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

1. 1:27.06 4.35 1. 8.59 1. 13.29 1. 17.57 1. 22.18 1. 26.41 1. 31.13 2. 35.32 1. 39.56 2. 44.15 1.1987CHNHong Liu1
------ 48.40 1. 53.06 1. 57.32 1. 1:01.54 1. 1:06.05 1. 1:10.20 1. 1:14.33 1. 1:18.45 1. 1:22.58 1. 1:27.06 1.PR CHINA

2. 1:28.54 4.35 1. 8.59 1. 13.29 1. 17.57 1. 22.18 1. 26.41 1. 31.12 1. 35.33 3. 39.59 3. 44.28 3.1987GUASucely Ortiz Flores Mirna2
1.48 48.55 3. 53.25 3. 57.52 3. 1:02.21 3. 1:06.54 3. 1:11.23 3. 1:15.48 3. 1:20.12 3. 1:24.38 3. 1:28.54 2.GUATEMALA

3. 1:28.58 4.35 1. 8.59 1. 13.29 1. 17.58 4. 22.18 1. 26.42 3. 31.13 2. 35.32 1. 39.53 1. 44.16 2.1988RUSLina Bikulova17
1.52 48.41 2. 53.06 1. 57.33 2. 1:01.58 2. 1:06.27 2. 1:10.56 2. 1:15.25 2. 1:19.56 2. 1:24.27 2. 1:28.58 3.RUSSIA

4. 1:29.21 4.37 8. 9.00 5. 13.31 5. 17.59 5. 22.23 5. 26.46 4. 31.13 2. 35.35 4. 40.02 4. 44.28 3.1985POLKatarzyna Kwoka14
2.15 48.55 3. 53.25 3. 57.55 4. 1:02.25 4. 1:06.56 4. 1:11.25 4. 1:15.57 4. 1:20.28 4. 1:24.57 4. 1:29.21 4.POLAND 2

5. 1:30.15 4.42 18. 9.19 13. 13.49 10. 18.23 10. 22.53 8. 27.24 8. 31.53 7. 36.25 6. 40.56 6. 45.28 6.1986POLPaulina Buziak12
3.09 49.57 6. 54.27 6. 58.53 6. 1:03.22 6. 1:07.50 5. 1:12.20 5. 1:16.50 5. 1:21.18 5. 1:25.47 5. 1:30.15 5.POLSKA

6. 1:30.49 4.35 1. 9.01 7. 13.31 5. 18.00 6. 22.28 6. 27.00 6. 31.30 5. 36.01 5. 40.33 5. 45.03 5.1980ITAElisa Rigaudo5
3.43 49.34 5. 54.06 5. 58.39 5. 1:03.13 5. 1:07.50 5. 1:12.25 6. 1:17.02 6. 1:21.39 6. 1:26.16 6. 1:30.49 6.G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

7. 1:30.54 4.39 11. 9.14 11. 13.49 10. 18.23 10. 22.53 8. 27.25 9. 31.54 8. 36.26 7. 40.57 7. 45.29 7.1995CZEAnezka Drahotova26
3.48 50.00 7. 54.35 7. 59.08 7. 1:03.42 7. 1:08.14 7. 1:12.45 7. 1:17.15 7. 1:21.52 7. 1:26.25 7. 1:30.54 7.THE CZECH REPUBLIC

8. 1:31.47 4.37 8. 9.14 11. 13.49 10. 18.23 10. 22.54 10. 27.25 9. 31.54 8. 36.26 7. 40.57 7. 45.30 8.1985LTUBrigita Virbalyte20
4.41 50.04 8. 54.39 8. 59.15 8. 1:03.54 8. 1:08.35 8. 1:13.15 8. 1:17.53 8. 1:22.36 8. 1:27.14 8. 1:31.47 8.LITHUANIA

9. 1:32.20 4.41 14. 9.20 15. 13.55 15. 18.29 13. 23.06 13. 27.42 13. 32.15 12. 36.51 11. 41.27 11. 46.02 11.1983ESPGonzalez Ainhoa Pinedo30
5.14 50.35 10. 55.14 9. 59.50 9. 1:04.27 9. 1:09.06 9. 1:13.44 9. 1:18.22 9. 1:23.03 9. 1:27.42 9. 1:32.20 9.A.D. MARATHON (MADRID)

10. 1:32.29 4.35 1. 9.00 5. 13.31 5. 18.00 6. 22.31 7. 27.10 7. 31.50 6. 36.28 9. 41.13 9. 45.53 9.1988GUAMayra Carolina Herrera Pérez4
5.23 50.34 9. 55.14 9. 59.52 10. 1:04.31 10. 1:09.10 10. 1:13.50 10. 1:18.29 10. 1:23.10 10. 1:27.51 10. 1:32.29 10.GUATEMALA

11. 1:33.11 4.35 1. 8.59 1. 13.29 1. 17.57 1. 22.18 1. 26.58 5. 32.14 11. 37.40 20. 42.35 20. 47.26 20.1991GUAAmarilis Franco Nuñez Jamy3
6.05 52.04 19. 56.37 18. 1:01.18 17. 1:05.50 16. 1:10.32 16. 1:14.58 14. 1:19.30 13. 1:24.01 12. 1:28.36 11. 1:33.11 11.GUATEMALA

12. 1:33.23 4.38 10. 9.08 8. 13.42 8. 18.20 8. 22.54 10. 27.26 11. 32.00 10. 36.39 10. 41.20 10. 46.01 10.1986CZELucie Pelantova25
6.17 50.37 11. 55.18 11. 1:00.01 11. 1:04.43 11. 1:09.29 11. 1:14.15 11. 1:19.03 11. 1:23.53 11. 1:28.43 12. 1:33.23 12.CZECH REPUBLIC

13. 1:33.42 4.44 22. 9.20 15. 13.54 13. 18.29 13. 23.06 13. 27.44 14. 32.23 14. 37.00 12. 41.39 12. 46.17 12.1988ITAFederica Ferraro6
6.36 50.55 12. 55.36 12. 1:00.17 12. 1:04.58 12. 1:09.43 12. 1:14.28 12. 1:19.15 12. 1:24.04 13. 1:28.56 13. 1:33.42 13.AERONAUTICA MILITARE

14. 1:34.10 4.45 25. 9.24 23. 14.02 19. 18.41 17. 23.22 18. 28.01 16. 32.40 16. 37.20 15. 41.59 15. 46.37 13.1988LATAgnese Pastare22
7.04 51.18 13. 55.58 13. 1:00.39 13. 1:05.20 13. 1:10.06 13. 1:14.51 13. 1:19.38 14. 1:24.27 14. 1:29.16 14. 1:34.10 14.OGRE

15. 1:34.26 4.43 21. 9.20 15. 14.00 18. 18.39 16. 23.21 16. 28.01 16. 32.41 17. 37.22 17. 42.03 17. 46.45 16.1985HUNViktoria Madarasz29
7.20 51.28 16. 56.12 15. 1:00.53 15. 1:05.40 15. 1:10.28 15. 1:15.15 16. 1:20.04 16. 1:24.53 16. 1:29.43 15. 1:34.26 15.BEKESCSABAI AC

16. 1:34.37 4.49 27. 9.24 23. 14.03 22. 18.41 17. 23.21 16. 28.01 16. 32.41 17. 37.21 16. 42.00 16. 46.39 14.1984GRCAntigoni Drisbioti34
7.31 51.19 14. 56.00 14. 1:00.40 14. 1:05.24 14. 1:10.12 14. 1:14.59 15. 1:19.51 15. 1:24.45 15. 1:29.43 15. 1:34.37 16.GREECE

17. 1:35.22 4.40 12. 9.23 22. 14.05 23. 18.46 24. 23.29 23. 28.11 20. 32.57 19. 37.38 18. 42.22 18. 47.06 18.1983SUILaura Polli31
8.16 51.49 17. 56.31 17. 1:01.18 17. 1:06.06 18. 1:10.57 18. 1:15.45 17. 1:20.38 17. 1:25.33 17. 1:30.28 17. 1:35.22 17.SAL LUGANO

18. 1:35.26 4.41 14. 9.19 13. 13.54 13. 18.29 13. 23.06 13. 27.44 14. 32.24 15. 37.06 14. 41.51 13. 46.39 14.1986RUSIrina Shushina19
8.20 51.26 15. 56.12 15. 1:01.03 16. 1:05.54 17. 1:10.49 17. 1:15.45 17. 1:20.42 18. 1:25.40 18. 1:30.39 18. 1:35.26 18.RUSSIA
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(2) 20km femminile / Women

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

19. 1:35.30 4.44 22. 9.22 21. 14.05 23. 18.45 23. 23.28 19. 28.10 19. 32.57 19. 37.38 18. 42.26 19. 47.09 19.1988SVKMaria Czakova33
8.24 51.58 18. 56.44 19. 1:01.33 19. 1:06.23 19. 1:11.18 19. 1:16.09 19. 1:20.59 19. 1:25.53 19. 1:30.45 19. 1:35.30 19.VSC DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA

20. 1:36.48 4.41 14. 9.20 15. 14.02 19. 18.43 22. 23.30 24. 28.19 24. 33.10 23. 38.04 23. 42.59 23. 47.55 22.1989ECUPaola Bibiana Perez Saquipay24
9.42 52.53 21. 58.01 20. 1:02.55 21. 1:07.50 21. 1:12.39 20. 1:17.33 20. 1:22.26 20. 1:27.22 20. 1:32.10 20. 1:36.48 20.ECUADOR

21. 1:37.48 4.42 18. 9.25 26. 14.19 26. 19.09 26. 24.01 26. 28.51 26. 33.42 25. 38.33 25. 43.25 25. 48.15 24.1980SUIMarie Polli32
10.42 53.06 22. 58.01 20. 1:02.54 20. 1:07.49 20. 1:12.45 21. 1:17.44 21. 1:22.48 21. 1:27.50 21. 1:32.54 21. 1:37.48 21.SAL LUGANO

22. 1:38.20 4.56 32. 9.48 33. 14.41 31. 19.30 27. 24.25 29. 29.15 27. 34.08 28. 38.59 26. 43.53 26. 48.45 26.1992FRAInes Pastorino39
11.14 53.41 25. 58.32 24. 1:03.28 23. 1:08.21 23. 1:13.19 22. 1:18.16 22. 1:23.17 22. 1:28.15 22. 1:33.19 22. 1:38.20 22.NICE COTE AZUR ATHLETISME

23. 1:38.24 4.56 32. 9.46 31. 14.39 27. 19.30 27. 24.24 27. 29.15 27. 34.07 26. 38.59 26. 43.53 26. 48.45 26.1980FRACorinne Baudoin43
11.18 53.41 25. 58.33 25. 1:03.28 23. 1:08.23 24. 1:13.25 23. 1:18.23 23. 1:23.24 23. 1:28.30 23. 1:33.31 23. 1:38.24 23.MONTPELLIER AGG. ATHL. MEDITERRANNEE

24. 1:39.12 4.41 14. 9.20 15. 13.55 15. 18.41 17. 23.28 19. 28.16 23. 33.11 24. 38.09 24. 43.11 24. 48.15 24.1985BRASena Erica Rocha De21
12.06 53.18 24. 58.24 23. 1:03.29 25. 1:08.31 25. 1:13.41 24. 1:18.54 24. 1:24.00 24. 1:29.07 24. 1:34.12 24. 1:39.12 24.ECUADOR

25. 1:39.31 4.54 31. 9.45 28. 14.39 27. 19.30 27. 24.25 29. 29.15 27. 34.08 28. 38.59 26. 43.54 29. 48.45 26.1990GRCPanagiota Tsinopoulou35
12.25 53.42 27. 58.36 26. 1:03.38 26. 1:08.43 26. 1:13.49 25. 1:18.56 25. 1:24.05 25. 1:29.17 25. 1:34.30 25. 1:39.31 25.GREECE

26. 1:39.40 4.50 28. 9.45 28. 14.40 30. 19.36 31. 24.32 31. 29.29 31. 34.27 32. 39.25 33. 44.23 33. 49.21 32.1985ITAValentina Trapletti8
12.34 54.28 31. 59.35 31. 1:04.40 30. 1:09.43 29. 1:14.51 29. 1:19.54 28. 1:24.52 27. 1:29.49 26. 1:34.46 26. 1:39.40 26.ESERCITO

27. 1:39.48 5.08 40. 10.01 39. 15.02 38. 20.02 38. 24.59 38. 29.53 37. 34.54 37. 39.59 37. 45.02 37. 50.03 37.1992ITAFederica Curiazzi10
12.42 55.05 33. 1:00.03 33. 1:05.07 33. 1:10.05 33. 1:15.04 31. 1:19.54 28. 1:24.52 27. 1:29.49 26. 1:34.50 27. 1:39.48 27.ATLETICA BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG

28. 1:40.46 4.59 38. 9.52 36. 14.49 35. 19.47 34. 24.46 34. 29.42 34. 34.28 34. 39.25 33. 44.23 33. 49.21 32.1992FRAAmandine Marcou44
13.40 54.23 30. 59.22 29. 1:04.18 27. 1:09.20 27. 1:14.26 27. 1:19.38 27. 1:24.45 26. 1:29.57 28. 1:35.20 28. 1:40.46 28.SUD OUEST

29. 1:40.51 4.42 18. 9.20 15. 14.02 19. 18.49 25. 23.43 25. 28.46 25. 34.08 28. 39.16 31. 44.16 32. 49.13 30.1991MEXMariela Sanchez Teran36
13.45 54.17 28. 59.26 30. 1:04.40 30. 1:09.55 30. 1:15.07 32. 1:20.26 32. 1:25.36 32. 1:30.43 31. 1:35.45 29. 1:40.51 29.MEXICO

30. 1:41.00 4.50 28. 9.47 32. 14.44 34. 19.42 33. 24.40 33. 29.35 33. 34.33 35. 39.30 35. 44.31 35. 49.32 34.1992POLNatalia Plominska15
13.54 54.38 32. 59.40 32. 1:04.46 32. 1:09.55 30. 1:15.02 30. 1:20.11 31. 1:25.22 30. 1:30.35 30. 1:35.49 30. 1:41.00 30.POLSKA

31. 1:41.05 4.35 1. 9.12 10. 13.59 17. 18.42 20. 23.28 19. 28.13 22. 33.05 22. 37.55 21. 42.50 21. 47.47 21.1978RUSEvdokiya Korotkova16
13.59 52.47 20. 58.03 22. 1:02.57 22. 1:08.03 22. 1:13.49 25. 1:18.59 26. 1:25.06 29. 1:30.31 29. 1:35.54 31. 1:41.05 31.RUSSIA

32. 1:41.35 4.58 36. 9.50 35. 14.42 32. 19.36 31. 24.32 31. 29.29 31. 34.26 31. 39.18 32. 44.15 31. 49.13 30.1985FRAViolaine Averous42
14.29 54.17 28. 59.15 28. 1:04.21 29. 1:09.27 28. 1:14.40 28. 1:20.01 30. 1:25.23 31. 1:30.46 32. 1:36.14 32. 1:41.35 32.CA BALMA

33. 1:41.39 4.59 38. 9.53 38. 14.49 35. 19.47 34. 24.46 34. 29.44 36. 34.39 36. 39.40 36. 44.46 36. 50.03 37.1988FRALucie Auffret45
14.33 55.11 35. 1:00.21 34. 1:05.35 34. 1:10.43 34. 1:15.53 33. 1:21.00 33. 1:26.09 33. 1:31.23 33. 1:36.37 33. 1:41.39 33.SUD OUEST

34. 1:45.13 4.58 36. 10.01 39. 15.04 39. 20.16 40. 25.19 40. 30.26 39. 35.31 39. 40.38 39. 45.55 39. 51.19 39.1990LATKristine Platace23
18.07 56.48 36. 1:02.15 36. 1:07.45 36. 1:13.16 35. 1:18.43 34. 1:24.00 34. 1:29.18 34. 1:34.36 34. 1:39.52 34. 1:45.13 34.OGRE

35. 1:46.02 4.44 22. 9.37 27. 14.42 32. 19.54 37. 25.10 39. 30.27 40. 35.47 40. 41.09 40. 46.30 40. 51.54 40.1995CZEEliska Drahotova27
18.56 57.18 37. 1:02.45 37. 1:08.11 37. 1:13.36 36. 1:18.59 35. 1:24.26 35. 1:29.50 35. 1:35.14 35. 1:40.41 35. 1:46.02 35.THE CZECH REPUBLIC

36. 1:47.05 5.13 41. 10.30 42. 15.53 42. 21.14 43. 26.33 42. 31.51 42. 37.08 41. 42.21 41. 47.35 41. 52.52 41.1993FRACoralie Mellado50
19.59 58.11 38. 1:03.31 39. 1:08.56 39. 1:14.16 39. 1:19.42 37. 1:25.07 36. 1:30.41 37. 1:36.12 36. 1:41.45 36. 1:47.05 36.US COLOMIERS
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(2) 20km femminile / Women

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

37. 1:47.17 5.14 42. 10.30 42. 15.53 42. 21.13 42. 26.34 45. 31.51 42. 37.14 45. 42.34 44. 47.56 44. 53.17 43.1971FRACaroline Guillard53
20.11 58.40 41. 1:04.00 40. 1:09.25 40. 1:14.47 40. 1:20.12 38. 1:25.37 38. 1:31.01 38. 1:36.28 38. 1:41.55 38. 1:47.17 37.LIGUE DU CENTRE

38. 1:47.23 5.14 42. 10.30 42. 15.53 42. 21.14 43. 26.33 42. 31.52 44. 37.09 42. 42.29 42. 47.48 42. 53.04 42.1968FRARoseline Chapillon47
20.17 58.20 39. 1:03.30 38. 1:08.53 38. 1:14.13 38. 1:19.39 36. 1:25.07 36. 1:30.40 36. 1:36.12 36. 1:41.52 37. 1:47.23 38.CA BALMA

39. 1:49.21 5.16 47. 10.36 48. 15.57 47. 21.15 47. 26.33 42. 31.52 44. 37.10 43. 42.29 42. 47.52 43. 53.17 43.1986FRAElisabeth Brunet52
22.15 58.39 40. 1:04.06 41. 1:09.39 41. 1:15.18 41. 1:21.00 39. 1:26.44 39. 1:32.30 39. 1:38.14 39. 1:43.58 39. 1:49.21 39.UA TARBES STADO

40. 1:50.16 5.14 42. 10.30 42. 15.53 42. 21.14 43. 26.35 47. 31.55 47. 37.21 46. 42.48 46. 48.19 46. 53.49 46.1977FRASandrine Eichholtzer48
23.10 59.23 43. 1:04.54 43. 1:10.30 43. 1:16.07 43. 1:21.51 41. 1:27.30 41. 1:33.12 41. 1:38.51 40. 1:44.37 40. 1:50.16 40.MARTIGUES SPORTS ATHLÉTISME

41. 1:50.37 5.14 42. 10.31 46. 15.55 46. 21.14 43. 26.34 45. 31.52 44. 37.12 44. 42.34 44. 48.01 45. 53.32 45.1968FRAMarit Naumann54
23.31 59.05 42. 1:04.40 42. 1:10.16 42. 1:15.56 42. 1:21.35 40. 1:27.17 40. 1:33.04 40. 1:38.53 41. 1:44.43 41. 1:50.37 41.EA MACON

42. 1:53.08 5.20 49. 10.47 50. 16.17 48. 21.44 48. 27.14 48. 32.50 48. 38.21 48. 43.53 48. 49.27 48. 55.14 48.1990FRALucie Barritault51
26.02 1:00.51 44. 1:06.31 44. 1:12.12 44. 1:17.54 44. 1:23.41 42. 1:29.32 42. 1:35.26 42. 1:41.21 42. 1:47.19 42. 1:53.08 42.POITOU CHARENTES

43. 1:55.00 5.22 50. 11.02 51. 16.41 50. 22.16 50. 27.52 50. 33.28 50. 39.11 50. 44.54 50. 50.36 50. 56.24 50.1987NZLAlana Barber38
27.54 1:02.11 46. 1:08.02 46. 1:14.02 46. 1:20.00 46. 1:25.55 44. 1:31.54 44. 1:37.52 44. 1:43.41 44. 1:49.35 44. 1:55.00 43.KIWIS

44. 1:55.05 5.16 47. 10.46 49. 16.20 49. 21.54 49. 27.30 49. 33.08 49. 38.47 49. 44.28 49. 50.08 49. 55.50 49.1992ITAViviana Valsecchi11
27.59 1:01.35 45. 1:07.21 45. 1:13.08 45. 1:19.05 45. 1:25.07 43. 1:31.15 43. 1:37.24 43. 1:43.30 43. 1:49.31 43. 1:55.05 44.ATL LECCO COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI

45. 1:59.08 5.34 53. 11.20 52. 17.06 51. 22.50 51. 28.38 51. 34.25 51. 40.11 51. 46.00 51. 51.47 51. 57.35 53.1987FRATiphaine Poux58
32.02 1:03.27 49. 1:09.23 47. 1:15.15 47. 1:21.13 47. 1:27.26 46. 1:33.38 46. 1:39.56 46. 1:46.17 46. 1:52.44 45. 1:59.08 45.CS SAINT-LOUIS

46. 1:59.13 5.59 56. 11.52 56. 17.38 55. 23.28 55. 29.18 54. 35.12 54. 41.08 54. 47.04 54. 53.02 54. 58.57 54.1992FRAMorgane Ausello59
32.07 1:04.58 50. 1:10.57 50. 1:16.57 49. 1:22.59 49. 1:29.06 47. 1:35.11 47. 1:41.18 47. 1:47.24 47. 1:53.26 47. 1:59.13 46.NICE COTE AZUR ATHLETISME

47. 1:59.18 5.47 54. 11.32 54. 17.18 52. 23.02 52. 28.46 52. 34.31 52. 40.16 52. 46.04 52. 51.47 51. 57.34 51.1990FRAMarine Florindi55
32.12 1:03.26 47. 1:09.23 47. 1:15.22 48. 1:21.19 48. 1:27.25 45. 1:33.31 45. 1:39.47 45. 1:46.14 45. 1:52.50 46. 1:59.18 47.COQUELICOT42

18 km

--- 2:01.02 6.09 57. 12.20 57. 18.34 56. 24.55 56. 31.19 55. 37.45 55. 44.13 55. 50.43 55. 57.15 55. 1:03.57 55.1960FRAMarie Noelle Perrot60
------ 1:10.51 51. 1:17.45 51. 1:24.44 50. 1:31.48 50. 1:39.06 48. 1:46.27 48. 1:53.47 48. 2:01.02 48. -------- ---- -------- ----NICE COTE AZUR ATHLETISME

14 km

--- 1:10.00 4.45 25. 9.24 23. 14.06 25. 18.42 20. 23.28 19. 28.11 20. 32.59 21. 37.55 21. 42.52 22. 47.55 22.1983ITASibilla Di Vincenzo7
------ 53.09 23. 58.36 26. 1:04.18 27. 1:10.00 32. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----BRACCO ATLETICA

--- 1:14.03 4.57 35. 9.52 36. 14.49 35. 19.50 36. 24.52 36. 29.53 37. 34.57 38. 40.01 38. 45.02 37. 50.01 36.1991ITACecilia Stetskiv9
4.03 55.08 34. 1:00.23 35. 1:05.44 35. 1:14.03 37. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

12 km

--- 1:09.23 5.33 52. 11.29 53. 17.18 52. 23.02 52. 28.46 52. 34.31 52. 40.16 52. 46.04 52. 51.47 51. 57.34 51.1993FRAAlice Founrnet57
------ 1:03.26 47. 1:09.23 47. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----LIGUE DU CENTRE
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(2) 20km femminile / Women

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delay at 11 km at 12 km at 13 km at 14 km at 15 km at 16 km at 17 km at 18 km at 19 km at 20 kmteam/nation

10 km

--- 46.45 4.40 12. 9.10 9. 13.44 9. 18.20 8. 22.55 12. 27.37 12. 32.15 12. 37.02 13. 41.55 14. 46.45 16.1986POLAgnieszka Szwarnog13
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----POLSKA

--- 48.45 4.50 28. 9.45 28. 14.39 27. 19.30 27. 24.24 27. 29.15 27. 34.07 26. 38.59 26. 43.53 26. 48.45 26.1980FRAAnne-Gaelle Retout41
2.00 -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----VAL DE REUIL AC

--- 49.42 5.32 51. 10.22 41. 15.15 40. 20.05 39. 24.55 37. 29.42 34. 34.27 32. 39.15 30. 44.13 30. 49.42 35.1993FRAEmilie Tissot49
2.57 -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----ALSACE NORD ATHLETISME

--- 54.53 5.15 46. 10.31 46. 15.52 41. 21.03 41. 26.22 41. 31.48 41. 37.21 46. 43.07 47. 49.04 47. 54.53 47.1989FRAAgnes Robert46
8.08 -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----SUD OUEST

4 km

--- 23.02 5.47 54. 11.32 54. 17.18 52. 23.02 52. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1959FRAMaryse Chave56
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----COQUELICOT42

2 km

--- 09.49 4.56 32. 9.49 34. -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1991FRAEmilie Menuet40
------ -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----LIGUE DU CENTRE

totale classificati: 57
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(3) 10km maschile / Men U20

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

1. 43.30 4.22 1. 8.43 1. 13.05 1. 17.26 1. 21.45 1. 26.03 1. 30.23 1. 34.44 1. 39.06 1. 43.30 1.1994GBRJamie Higgins353
------ENGLAND ATHLETICS

2. 44.55 4.29 2. 8.56 2. 13.27 2. 17.54 2. 22.23 2. 26.53 2. 31.27 2. 35.57 2. 40.30 2. 44.55 2.1995ECUFranco Luis Chocho Vera352
1.25ECUADOR

3. 45.33 4.44 9. 9.21 9. 13.54 5. 18.26 4. 22.59 4. 27.30 4. 32.03 4. 36.37 3. 41.08 3. 45.33 3.1995GERJonathan Hilbert360
2.03LAC ERFURT

4. 45.59 4.32 3. 8.59 3. 13.28 3. 17.55 3. 22.24 3. 27.06 3. 31.53 3. 36.41 4. 41.22 4. 45.59 4.1994CZEOndrej Motl354
2.29THE CZECH REPUBLIC

5. 46.11 4.36 5. 9.17 6. 13.54 5. 18.35 8. 23.13 7. 27.52 7. 32.27 5. 37.06 5. 41.44 5. 46.11 5.1995ITAAndrea Agrusti366
2.41I GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE

6. 46.42 4.36 5. 9.17 6. 13.54 5. 18.28 5. 23.06 5. 27.50 5. 32.33 6. 37.16 6. 42.03 6. 46.42 6.1995ITAManuel Giordano367
3.12NUOVA ATLETICA FANFULLA LODIGIANA

7. 46.46 4.35 4. 9.10 4. 13.50 4. 18.28 5. 23.08 6. 27.50 5. 32.33 6. 37.17 7. 42.03 6. 46.46 7.1994FRAFlorian Desjardins362
3.16VAL DE REUIL AC

8. 47.24 4.39 7. 9.16 5. 13.54 5. 18.34 7. 23.14 8. 28.03 8. 32.52 8. 37.48 8. 42.38 8. 47.24 8.1995FRAPierre Gerbaud-Blin364
3.54LIGUE DU CENTRE

9. 47.30 4.39 7. 9.20 8. 14.02 9. 18.50 9. 23.37 9. 28.25 9. 33.14 9. 38.04 10. 42.50 9. 47.30 9.1995ITAMassimiliano Cortinovis368
4.00U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE

10. 47.38 4.46 13. 9.32 11. 14.18 11. 19.01 10. 23.45 10. 28.30 10. 33.15 10. 38.03 9. 42.50 9. 47.38 10.1994FRAAnael Sestier363
4.08LIGUE DU CENTRE

11. 48.40 4.44 9. 9.32 11. 14.23 12. 19.15 11. 24.05 11. 28.56 11. 33.56 11. 38.53 11. 43.51 11. 48.40 11.1995ITAMarco Giordano370
5.10NUOVA ATLETICA FANFULLA LODIGIANA

12. 49.09 4.44 9. 9.32 11. 14.33 14. 19.38 15. 24.51 16. 29.57 16. 34.48 14. 39.47 15. 44.38 14. 49.09 12.1994CZEVit Polasek355
5.39CZECH REPUBLIC

13. 49.16 4.53 16. 9.45 15. 14.33 14. 19.22 13. 24.23 13. 29.24 13. 34.30 13. 39.27 13. 44.33 13. 49.16 13.1995CZEJiri Skalka356
5.46CZECH REPUBLIC

14. 49.24 4.44 9. 9.30 10. 14.17 10. 19.15 11. 24.07 12. 29.11 12. 34.22 12. 39.23 12. 44.28 12. 49.24 14.1995ITALuigi Chiappero371
5.54BIOTEKNA MARCON

15. 49.30 5.02 17. 9.57 17. 14.53 16. 19.49 16. 24.50 15. 29.50 15. 34.49 15. 39.46 14. 44.43 15. 49.30 15.1994ITALorenzo Risetti374
6.00IRIENSE VOGHERA

16. 49.47 4.52 15. 9.52 16. 14.57 17. 20.04 17. 25.05 17. 30.07 17. 35.05 17. 40.02 16. 44.57 16. 49.47 16.1995FRABrice Sireix365
6.17SUD OUEST

17. 50.35 4.46 13. 9.33 14. 14.28 13. 19.27 14. 24.37 14. 29.48 14. 35.00 16. 40.07 17. 45.27 17. 50.35 17.1995BLRYahor Kazlouski375
7.05ARMED FORCES OF BELARUS

18. 53.00 5.23 18. 10.46 18. 16.10 18. 21.34 18. 26.59 18. 32.19 18. 37.38 18. 42.51 18. 48.02 18. 53.00 18.1995ITASimone Ghilardi372
9.30U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE
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(3) 10km maschile / Men U20

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

atleti squalificati

DSQ ------ 4.23 ---- 8.44 ---- 13.09 ---- 17.25 ---- 21.45 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1995ECUBrian Daniel Pintado Alvarez351
------ECUADOR

9 km

DSQ ------ 4.40 ---- 9.20 ---- 14.09 ---- 19.00 ---- 23.56 ---- 28.49 ---- 33.45 ---- 38.27 ---- 43.15 ---- -------- ----1995CZEFilip Veselous357
------CZECH REPUBLIC

5 km

DSQ ------ 4.27 ---- 8.48 ---- 13.17 ---- 17.47 ---- 22.10 ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ---- -------- ----1994IRLLuke Hickey358
------LEEVALE AC

9 km

DSQ ------ 4.29 ---- 8.57 ---- 13.27 ---- 17.55 ---- 22.24 ---- 26.53 ---- 31.28 ---- 36.03 ---- 40.31 ---- -------- ----1994FRAAdrien Cassagnes361
------STADE RODEZ ATHLETISME

totale classificati: 18
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(4) 10km femminile / Women U20

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

1. 45.14 4.27 1. 8.56 1. 13.27 1. 17.54 1. 22.24 1. 26.53 1. 31.26 1. 35.58 1. 40.32 1. 45.14 1.1994RUSNadezhda Leontyeva301
------RUSSIA

2. 48.53 4.44 2. 9.32 2. 14.22 2. 19.14 2. 24.05 2. 28.56 2. 33.55 2. 38.54 2. 43.57 2. 48.53 2.1995ITANicole Colombi302
3.39U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE

3. 52.58 5.03 3. 10.17 3. 15.34 3. 20.48 3. 26.25 3. 31.45 4. 37.10 4. 42.29 3. 47.50 3. 52.58 3.1995CZEAdela Frydrychova304
7.44THE CZECH REPUBLIC

4. 52.59 5.25 6. 10.41 6. 15.58 5. 21.10 5. 26.26 4. 31.44 3. 37.08 3. 42.31 4. 47.53 4. 52.59 4.1995FRAMyriam Begel309
7.45C.O. CHAMPAGNE ARGONNE ATHL.

5. 53.31 5.09 4. 10.25 4. 15.34 3. 20.48 3. 26.26 4. 31.52 5. 37.20 5. 42.47 5. 48.13 5. 53.31 5.1994ITAPaola Manenti303
8.17ATLETICA BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG

6. 55.05 5.29 7. 10.56 7. 16.29 8. 21.55 6. 27.26 6. 32.52 6. 38.23 6. 43.56 6. 49.31 6. 55.05 6.1995FRACécile Naze310
9.51MOUY - ATAC

7. 55.48 5.34 8. 10.56 7. 16.28 7. 21.55 6. 27.26 6. 32.58 7. 38.41 7. 44.23 7. 50.09 7. 55.48 7.1995FRALaura Perez311
10.34UA TARBES STADO

8. 55.59 5.10 5. 10.40 5. 16.22 6. 21.59 9. 27.39 9. 33.20 8. 39.01 8. 44.40 8. 50.22 8. 55.59 8.1994CZEAnna Selnikova305
10.45THE CZECH REPUBLIC

9. 56.09 5.34 8. 10.57 9. 16.29 8. 21.58 8. 27.38 8. 33.20 8. 39.01 8. 44.41 9. 50.26 9. 56.09 9.1994FRACharlotte Sari307
10.55CA BALMA

10. 56.41 5.34 8. 11.18 10. 17.01 10. 22.34 10. 28.08 10. 33.54 10. 39.40 10. 45.25 10. 51.12 10. 56.41 10.1995FRAJulie Baeza312
11.27LIGUE DU CENTRE

totale classificati: 10
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(5) 10km maschile / Men U18

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

1. 44.54 4.29 1. 8.57 1. 13.27 1. 17.55 1. 22.25 1. 26.53 1. 31.26 1. 35.58 1. 40.30 1. 44.54 1.1996SVKMichal Morvay451
------AC STAVBAR NITRA

2. 45.56 4.33 2. 9.09 2. 13.49 2. 18.26 2. 22.59 2. 27.31 2. 32.05 2. 36.44 2. 41.22 2. 45.56 2.1996FRAJean Blancheteau458
1.02LIGUE BOURGOGNE

3. 46.12 4.44 3. 9.21 3. 13.54 3. 18.28 3. 23.07 3. 27.44 3. 32.30 3. 37.09 3. 41.45 3. 46.12 3.1996GERKarl Junghannß452
1.18LAC ERFURT

4. 47.28 4.53 7. 9.45 5. 14.33 5. 19.15 5. 23.57 4. 28.42 4. 33.26 4. 38.08 4. 42.48 4. 47.28 4.1996BLRAnatoli Homeleu460
2.34ARMED FORCES OF BELARUS

5. 48.03 4.46 4. 9.46 7. 14.41 7. 19.36 7. 24.22 7. 29.06 7. 33.45 5. 38.28 5. 43.15 5. 48.03 5.1996FRAAxel Mutter459
3.09SUD OUEST

6. 48.29 4.53 7. 9.45 5. 14.33 5. 19.16 6. 24.04 6. 28.56 5. 33.49 6. 38.43 6. 43.39 6. 48.29 6.1997CZETomas Gdula464
3.35THE CZECH REPUBLIC

7. 48.40 5.06 12. 10.06 9. 15.07 9. 20.02 8. 24.54 8. 29.42 8. 34.32 8. 39.18 8. 44.03 7. 48.40 7.1996GERPaul Kley454
3.46LAC ERFURT

8. 49.03 4.46 4. 9.31 4. 14.21 4. 19.10 4. 24.02 5. 29.02 6. 34.02 7. 39.01 7. 44.08 8. 49.03 8.1997GBRCameron Corbishley461
4.09ENGLAND ATHLETICS

9. 51.07 4.52 6. 9.51 8. 14.57 8. 20.04 9. 25.09 9. 30.17 9. 35.27 9. 40.38 9. 45.53 9. 51.07 9.1997ITAMarco Morotti467
6.13ATLETICA RICCARDI MILANO

10. 52.11 4.59 10. 10.07 10. 15.25 10. 20.45 11. 26.05 11. 31.32 11. 36.52 11. 42.04 11. 47.14 11. 52.11 10.1996CZEPetr Zecha463
7.17CZECH REPUBLIC

11. 52.19 5.06 12. 10.15 12. 15.27 12. 20.44 10. 26.01 10. 31.16 10. 36.31 10. 41.46 10. 47.04 10. 52.19 11.1996ITASamuele Foresti468
7.25ATLETICA BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG

12. 53.27 4.58 9. 10.07 10. 15.25 10. 20.51 12. 26.18 12. 31.45 12. 37.16 12. 42.51 12. 48.01 12. 53.27 12.1997ITAAlberto Carella469
8.33CANTU' ATLETICA

13. 53.44 5.04 11. 10.17 13. 15.33 13. 20.54 13. 26.39 13. 32.03 13. 37.28 13. 42.54 13. 48.19 13. 53.44 13.1997CZELukas Joukal466
8.50THE CZECH REPUBLIC

14. 55.25 5.28 14. 10.55 14. 16.37 14. 22.24 14. 27.58 14. 33.30 14. 39.07 14. 44.38 14. 50.06 14. 55.25 14.1997CZEAlexandr Malysa465
10.31CZECH REPUBLIC

15. 1:02.24 6.10 15. 12.28 15. 18.46 15. 25.07 15. 31.30 15. 37.53 15. 44.11 15. 50.22 15. 56.28 15. 1:02.24 15.1997GERFelix Börner456
17.30SV HALLE E.V.

16. 1:02.25 6.10 15. 12.28 15. 18.47 16. 25.07 15. 31.30 15. 37.53 15. 44.11 15. 50.23 16. 56.28 15. 1:02.25 16.1996GERFlorian Sieb455
17.31SV HALLE E.V.

totale classificati: 16
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(6) 10km femminile / Women U18

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 km at 6 km at 7 km at 8 km at 9 km at 10 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

1. 52.24 5.06 1. 10.17 1. 15.34 1. 20.48 1. 26.04 1. 31.22 1. 36.38 1. 41.56 1. 47.14 1. 52.24 1.1997ITALidia Barcella403
------BRACCO ATLETICA

2. 53.53 5.09 2. 10.25 2. 15.49 2. 21.10 2. 26.37 2. 32.03 2. 37.30 2. 42.55 2. 48.27 2. 53.53 2.1997ITAAlessandra Caslini402
1.29ATLETICA BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG

3. 54.17 5.28 3. 10.49 3. 16.09 3. 21.36 3. 26.59 3. 32.22 3. 37.50 3. 43.22 3. 48.49 3. 54.17 3.1996BLRMaryna Mavu401
1.53ARMED FORCES OF BELARUS

4. 54.49 5.34 4. 11.18 4. 17.01 4. 22.34 4. 27.57 4. 33.20 4. 38.49 4. 44.14 4. 49.36 4. 54.49 4.1996GERAnnika Brembach408
2.25SC POTSDAM

5. 57.49 5.35 5. 11.18 4. 17.01 4. 22.34 4. 28.17 5. 34.12 5. 40.08 5. 46.00 5. 51.56 5. 57.49 5.1996ITAAlessia Nardoni404
5.25NUOVA ATLETICA FANFULLA LODIGIANA

6. 58.30 5.35 5. 11.18 4. 17.03 6. 23.01 6. 29.02 6. 35.02 6. 41.00 6. 46.55 6. 52.52 6. 58.30 6.1996ITAMaria Teresa Cortesi406
6.06NUOVA ATLETICA FANFULLA LODIGIANA

7. 58.44 5.49 8. 11.50 7. 17.45 7. 23.39 7. 29.33 7. 35.25 7. 41.24 7. 47.23 7. 53.14 7. 58.44 7.1996ITAMarta Mengardo407
6.20ATL LECCO COLOMBO COSTRUZIONI

8. 1:03.59 5.48 7. 12.15 8. 18.47 8. 25.17 8. 31.44 8. 38.17 8. 44.44 8. 51.10 8. 57.38 8. 1:03.59 8.1996CZEViktorie Michutova409
11.35THE CZECH REPUBLIC

totale classificati: 8
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(7) 5km maschile / Men U16

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

1. 25.53 5.05 1. 10.28 1. 15.48 1. 21.01 1. 25.53 1.1998GERMarius Richter551
------SV HALLE E.V.

2. 25.54 5.05 1. 10.28 1. 15.48 1. 21.01 1. 25.54 2.1999GERNiklas Richter552
0.01SC POTSDAM

3. 26.50 5.09 3. 10.46 3. 16.17 3. 21.45 3. 26.50 3.1999ITAFederico Lubiana553
0.57TRIESTE TRASPORTI CRAL ATL. GIOV.

4. 28.09 5.15 4. 10.50 4. 16.30 4. 22.23 4. 28.09 4.1999ITADiego Demichele554
2.16TRIESTE TRASPORTI CRAL ATL. GIOV.

totale classificati: 4
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(8) 5km femminile / Women U16

rank Result at 1 km at 2 km at 3 km at 4 km at 5 kmyearnatnamebib
delayteam/nation

1. 26.51 5.07 1. 10.35 1. 16.03 1. 21.34 1. 26.51 1.2000GERJosephine Grandi501
------SV HALLE E.V.

2. 27.16 5.16 3. 10.50 4. 16.25 4. 21.58 2. 27.16 2.1998ITAIrene Ferfoglia510
0.25TRIESTE TRASPORTI CRAL ATL. GIOV.

3. 27.17 5.18 4. 10.49 2. 16.24 2. 21.58 2. 27.17 3.1999ITAFrancesca Gritti505
0.26ATLETICA BRUSAPORTO

4. 27.18 5.18 4. 10.49 2. 16.24 2. 21.58 2. 27.18 4.1998ITABeatrice Foresti504
0.27ATLETICA BRUSAPORTO

5. 28.20 5.18 4. 10.54 6. 16.41 6. 22.29 5. 28.20 5.1998ITAAlice Rota506
1.29POL. ATLETICA BREMBATE SOPRA

6. 28.28 5.18 4. 10.56 7. 16.52 7. 22.47 7. 28.28 6.1999ITAMartina Fiorillo508
1.37CAMELOT YOUNG

7. 28.45 5.09 2. 10.50 4. 16.29 5. 22.36 6. 28.45 7.1999ITALaura Silli509
1.54TRIESTE TRASPORTI CRAL ATL. GIOV.

8. 30.01 5.51 8. 11.55 8. 17.59 8. 24.02 8. 30.01 8.1998ITAGiulia Oberti507
3.10U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE

9. 32.23 6.04 9. 12.39 9. 19.16 9. 26.01 9. 32.23 9.1999GERMarie Scholz503
5.32SV HALLE E.V.

totale classificati: 9
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